
SME PTSA EXECUTIVE BOARD 2020-2021 
 
Co-Presidents  Amy Moore  amooredunn@gmail.com 816-674-1107 
   April Crosser  aprilcrosser@gmail.com 913-909-1375 
 
President-Elect Tiffonie Dirks  tiffoniedirks@gmail.com 816-695-9698 
 
Past President  Tiffany Conelly connelly@me.com  305-322-1900 
 
Treasurer  Lori Bunch  Loribunch1@gmail.com 913-850-0585 
 
Asst. Treasurer Cindy Jones  deneech@msn.com  913-980-1237 
 
VP Membership Tricia Stephens Triciastephens13@gmail.com 913-485-5337 
 
VP Programs  Heather Blacketer Heather.blacketer@brixmor.com  

816-665-4663 
 
Secretary  Leigh Nottberg leighnottberg@me.com 913-314-7242 
 
 
SME PTSA BOARD OF MANAGERS 2020-2021 
 
Legislative Advocacy 
 Chair   Judith Deedy  jgdeedy@gmail.com  816-896-0318 
 
Diversity & 
 Inclusion Chair Dee Wright  christlwright@aol.com 816-718-5794 
 
Social Media Chair Robin Gedman Rrgedman2017@gmail.com 816-868-3493 
 
Teacher Rep  Kristoffer Barikmo kristofferbarikmo@smsd.org 
 
Student Reps  TBD 
 
Principal  Dr. Sherman  scottsherman@smsd.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SME PTSA STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS 2020-2021 
 
Chaired by Co-Presidents 
 
Instructional Grants Kelly Martucci Kelly.martucci@gmail.com 913-375-2824 
 
 
Chaired by President-Elect 
 
Reflections/ 
 Cizenship  Dee Wright  christlwright@aol.com 816-718-5794 
 
 
Chaired by Past President 
 
Nominating  
 Committee  Tiffany Connelly connelly@me.com  305-322-1900 
 
 
 
Chaired by Vice President Membership 
 
After Grad Party Tracy Tetrick  ttetrick@kc.rr.com  913-948-3677 
   Casey Brock  caseycooleybrock@gmail.com 
          816-210-3957 
 
Staff Appreciation Laura Goettsch lgoettsch@kc.rr.com  816-729-3679 
   Nancy Caniglia Nancy1c@att.net  816-914-1072 
 
Teacher Treats  Amanda Lowry Amanda.lowry6@gmail.com 
          816-223-4252 
 
LINK Mixer  Allison Sandstrom allisoneblair@hotmail.com 913-568-5111 
 
After Final 
 Celebration  Anna Friend  afriend@me.com  913-515-5674 
 
 
 
Chaired by Vic President Programming 
 
Carnation Sales Tiffonie Dirks  tiffoniedirks@gmail.com 816-695-9698 
 
Landscaping  Lori Stolberg  ljmstolberg@gmail.com 
   Loren Kline  7peeps@att.net 
 



College Clinic 
 Chairs   Amy Turpin  amyjturpin@gmail.com 913-908-1138 
   Mandi Trotter  manditrotter@me.com 913-244-1104 
 
CC Step Ups  Amy Prendiville Aprendiville@yahoo.com 816-560-8795 
   Heather Kimmel Hkimmel1@me.com  816-516-0908 
 
 
 
 


